(S6/HMI	Andrew Property and Parket													Р	rint F
CK7433 PA	ID		FICATIO	State of Ne N OF ASB It to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE		NT I	M	E C	E		\mathbb{V}	E	
Date of Notification (1)			Name	of Building	Owner/0	Operato	r (2)	1	0)	***************************************				_	111
6/20/19				grove Tw		- 17				JU	IN 2	6	201	9	5
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1			Address					Lar.	00	714	U	501		I
☑ EPA ☑ Initial				Almond				1					2 104 90		
DEP Amended DOL Amendmer	+ #			tate, Zip Co		2010		1	P	SBE	STOS	NS	DIVIE	1UL	G1
Emergency	(includin	g		grove Tw	b MJ 0	8318			.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		-	-			a contrary
DOH justification				Mailley					1	ephone					
				ILITY INFO	ORMATI	ON			00	0-330	5-309	4			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki	ng Place	(3)			OT CONTEST	0.14	Ту	pe of Facility	(4)						
Vacant Building								School (K-	-12)						
Street Address								Subchapte	er 8 (Oth	er than	K-12)				
1126 Almond Road							X	Other (i.e. etc.)	private a	s comn	nercial	bui	ldings	, nom	es,
City (5) Pittsgrove Twp NJ 08318					100000000000000000000000000000000000000			uare Feet	1000	f Floors	3		3ldg. A	Age	
County (6)			0	0 1 (7)			1 800	+000	2			1	50+		
Salem		- 1	(STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY))		1/2-0	rrent Use (Prouse / offi		ng dem	nolishe	d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASC	M No.		Name		batement Co		(0)		_			
N/A		,				55852		Inc	nitiacioi	(3)					
Street Address						Street	Add	ress					-	-	-
						PO	Box	329							
City, State, Zip Code						7,500		Zip Code							
						Wes	st Be	erlin NJ 08	091						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph					se No.	i i			
Start Date (10)	Cohodi	lad Car	!-4:	D-1- (44)		2 200000		-9800		0072	27				
7/1/19	7/10/		npietion	Date (11)		Sam		SHA Monitor							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cher		_				Street		ess				-			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire		0.000	ent			0.1001	, ,,,,,	000							
Abatement Performed Outside of Norr	nal Facilit	y Hours	3		1	City, S	tate,	Zip Code				-		_	
Other – Describe:					-										
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						_	_								
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 	-	Renova Demolit				-		ull Containm		Negati	ive Pre	ssu	re		
7. 100 01 01 1200 11	X	Jemont	1011			XX	G	fini-Enclosur Flovebag Pro	cedure						
						×	N	on-Exempte	d (*) and	Non-F	riable	Pro			
		S Locati Normal									- 1			ement pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	ed Sole	ly by	Ashest	Des	cription	of Natori	al (ACM)	۸۰	nount	r				
TO BE ABATED		aintenar todial S		(i.e. t	thermal:	systems	s insu	lation,	(S	pecify		Re	Z Z	Encapsulate	Ē
In Facility (13)	000	(12)	riair.		surfac other m	ing, VA		.)	SF	or LF)		Remova	Repair	apsu	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A		00.01		.0000	<i>'</i>				/al	=	ılate	ure
Exterior Siding	165	140			Evtor	ior Ci-	din-			00 -1	-	_			
Basement			X			ior Sic				00 sf	- 1	x			
Basement	-		X		Pipe	Insula	tion		70) LF	- 1	x			
	-														
Name of Decister-J.W.				<u>.</u>											
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1 000	JDEP W auler ID	023652000	Cubic \			Name of	M501	ed Lan	dfill				
United Roll Off			2459		6	-5		G.R.O.	.W.S.						
City, State					Disposa			City, Stat					E-10		
Elm NJ					7/10/1			Morris	ville PA	1906	67				
Completed by Anthony T Perna	Title	ident			Si	gnature	0				Date				
and only i i oilla	1168	idelit				g.	X		3	- 4	6/20	1/19	4		- 1

6/20/19

IM	P10	010		STATE OF	NEW JERSEY		Г	leasening			7 77		
0 1000 5	-1		NOTI	FICATION OF AS		EMENT		m)	E C		\mathbb{V}		-
CK3092	<u> </u>	PAI	THE COLUMN	ursuant to N.J.A.	C. 8:60 AND 12:	120)		KI			Condense on Conse		West Balterie Wager
Date of Notification (1)	6/12	/2019			Name of Build				JUI	126	2019		-
	_				Ramsey Bo		ducation	tool tool					-
Agencies Notified		Notification	Туре		Street Addres	-		L	epre	the or) N I T T Z Z Z		
EPA DEP		Initial			266 East M				ODES L	ICENS!	NTRO NG	L G	_
X DOL			ed #		City, State, Zi		-		***************************************				
X DOH		justifica	ncy (includation)	iing	Ramsey, N	Charles and the same of the sa					4.5		_
DCA		Cancell			Mr. Thoma		1		umber 785.23	enn.			
				FACILITY IN	FORMATION	0 1 1011		201.	100.20	00			
Name of Facility Where Al		aking Place (3	3)		Type of Facilit	y (4)							
Ramsey High School	ol				School (K-12)							
Street Address					1 =	ter 8 (Other	r than K-12)						
256 East Main St													
City (5)	County (6)		County ((State U		homes,		& commercial I	buildings	,				
Ramsey	Bergen												
Name of Monitoring Firm		. Owner (8)	ASCM N	0.	Name of Contr		NX					***************************************	
Environmental Desig	in Inc		0095		MTM Metro		tion						
Street Address	404				Street Address	- 7							
5434 King Ave Suite	9 101				135-137 Mo		e						
City, State, Zip Code	2			12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12.	City State, Zip	Code	7///						
Pennsauken, NJ 08109					Paterson, N	IJ 07501							
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm	Telephone I			Telephone Nu			1	e Numb	er			7
Jay Murray		856.616.9	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR		973-742-50			0080	9				
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled (Date (11)	Name of OSH			-					7
7/1/2019		7/29/2019			MTM Metro		ition						
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (C	check only one	<u>=)</u>		Street Address 135-137 Mg	-	/enue						
▼ Facility Closed/Vacat	ted During En	tire Period of	Abatement		City, State, Zip	Code							\forall
Abatement Performe	d Outside of I	Normal Facility	/ Hours										
Other-Describe:					Paterson, N	J 07501							
Source of Work (Check all	that apply)												+
> 3 sf or > 3 lf	×	Renovation		X Full	Containment wit	h Negative	Pressure	Mi	ni-Enclo	sure			1
> 160 sf or > 260 lf	Г	Demolition		☐ Non	-Exempted(*) &	Non-Friable	e Procedure	Glo	vebag F	Procedure	е		
Location of Asbestos-	I Is I oc	ation Normally	Used	Description of			Specify SF or		Aboto	mont Tur			4
Containing Material (ACM)	in Solely	by Maint./Cus		thermal system	ns insulation,	Amount	opecity of the	Lr)	Abater	ment Typ	_		
Facility (13)	Staff? YES	(12) NO	N/A	surfacing, VAT miscell.)	, or other				Rem.	Rep.	Encap B	Endose	
Crawlspace	X		147.	TSI-pipe insulation		3,090 sf			×		×		+
Crawlspace	×			TSI debris		13475 sf			×		×		7
													+
Name of Reg. Waste Haul	er	NJDEP Was	te Hauler I	D#	Cubic Yards of	Waste		Name	of Reg.	Landfill			1
MTM Metro Corporation		26552			60			Tullytow	'n				
City, State					***************************************		Disp. Date			City, State	-		1
Paterson, NJ 07501							7/30/2019		Tı	ullytown,	PA		-
Completed by (Print or Typ	oe)	<u>Title</u>			Signature			Date					
Elizabeth Maslarkov		Business Adm	ninistrator		Elizabeth	Masla	rkov	6/12/20	19				

TINU#1	2277	-											P	rint Fo
CK7431	Q PA		NOTII	FICATIO	State of New J ON OF ASBES of to NJAC 8:6	TOS ABATE	EMEN 20)	IT	D,E	E C	E			
Date of Notification (1)					of Building Ow			1000	1111					
6/22/19					a & Lou Fah	mie Priva	te R	esidence		JUN	26	201	9	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	n		Street	Address			1	Taranta .		-14 122			
EPA DEP	Initial Amended			City C	tate, Zip Code			-		SBEST	00.00	MITO	01.5	_l
X DOL	Amended Amendmer	nt #			Egg Harbo	r N I nana	7	din description.	1-1	L	CENS	NG	C 200 C	^
⊠ DOH	Emergency justification	(including	9		of Contact	140 0000		Lucy	Tol	ephone N	lumbar	-3-10-0-0-0		
DCA	Cancellatio			Linda					1 16	ephone i	vumber			
N 75 W 107				FAC	ILITY INFORM	MATION								
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Taki	ng Place ((3)				Тур	e of Facility	(4)	Title-				
Street Address	e Private Resi	dence						School (K-						
						ri .	X	Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	er 8 (Oth private	er than K & comme	-12) rcial bui	ldings	, hom	es,
City (5) Little Egg Harbor N	1.09097							Jare Feet		f Floors		Bldg. /	Age	
County (6)				Country	Codo /7\			00+	1			35		
Ocean					Code (7) USE ONLY)		Cur	rent Use (Pr Houses	or if bei	ng demol	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASC	M No.	Name		patement Co	ntractor	(9)				
N/A			RS		and the second	Perr			autul	(3)				
Street Address						Street	Addr	ess						
						PO	Вох	329						
City, State, Zip Code					9900 0000000	1 1 2 2 2		Zip Code					-	
Droinet Manager for Man								rlin NJ 08	091					
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm			Telepho		Teleph 856-		No. -9800		License 00727				
Start Date (10) 7/2/19		l		npletion	Date (11)			SHA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During	Abatament (Char	7/12/1				Sam								
						Street	Addr	ess						
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other – Describe:	ted During Entire ed Outside of Norr	Period of a	Abaten Hours	nent S		City, S	tate,	Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)												-	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demolit			E X	M G	ull Containm ini-Enclosur lovebag Pro on-Exempte	e cedure				•	
W332 1 - 4 - 30		Is	Locati	on				orr Exempto	a () and	14011-1116	T		ement	
Location		1	Normal	ly		Description	of					Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA		1.0	d Sole intenar	, ,	Asbestos C	Containing M	ateria			nount			Ш	_
In Facilit		Cus	todial S	Staff?		mal systems urfacing, VA		lation,		pecify or LF)	Rem	Repair	ncap	nclo
(13)			(12)		oth	er miscellan	eous)		of .	Remova	pair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A							-		ate	œ
Exterior Siding	House 1			х	E	xterior Sid	ling		100	OOSF	x			
Exterior Siding	House 2			x	E	xterior Sid	ina			00 SF	x			
							9		100	70 01	1			
											+	-		
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler		N.	JDEP W	aste Cul	bic Yards		Name of	Register	ed Lands	11			
United Roll Off			H	auler ID 2459	2000 CONT.	Naste		G.R.O.		ou canull	510			
City, State				2409		posal Date		City, State		0.5				
Elm NJ						12/19		Morrisv		19067				
Completed by		Title				Signature		1			ate			
Anthony T Perna		Pres	dent			1/1	7				3/22/19	2		

1 -	_										г		-	-		-	-
Jnv#123	776e		тои	IFI	CA ⁻	S IOIT	State of N	New Je	rsey OS ABA	TE	MENT		C		$\overline{\mathbb{V}}$	<u></u>	
Date of Notification (1)	PA	AM			Pur	sua	nt to NJ	AC 8:6	0 and 5:1	16)	Single-service		JUN	26	2019)	
	21 /	19					e of Buildir cobs Der		er/Operator n	(2)	Mahadiki		/		(1)		La riseanin vy
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation			+	Stree	t Address					AS	BESTO			OL &	
⊠ EPA				tic .			D Box 9				L,		LIL	CENSI	VCI	MATTER STATE	indri soppe
⊠ DOLWD	☐ Amende				1	City.	State, Zip	Code									
☑ DOH □ DCA	Amendm			_	1		nasquan		8736								
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergen justificati		ciuain	g	1		of Contac					Telenh	one Nur	nhar			
	Cancella	200				Lin	ıda						528-38				
						FA	CILITY IN	VFORM	MATION			102	020-00			-	
Name of Facility Where Al	batement is	Taking	Place	(3)	Y					T	ype of Facility	(4)					
Residence-garage											School (K-12	2)					
Street Address		5,0								1	Subchapter (i.e., p	8 (Other t	han K-1	2)	uildina		
17 W. Bayview Aven	iue										homes, etc.)	iivate and	a Comme	erciai o	unumę	J S,	
City (5)										S	quare Feet	# of F	loors	В	ldg. A	ge	
Ocean Gate											500 sf	1			65		
County (6)						Cour	nty Code (7	7)(STATE	USE ONLY)	Ci	urrent Use (Pr	ior if bein	g demol	ished)			
Ocean											Garage						
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Hired by Build	ding O	wner	(8)	AS	SCM	No.	Name	of Abatem	nent	Contractor (9)						1012-11
								Gu	ardian Co	ontr	racting, Inc.						
Street Address					60 DE			Stree	t Address								
								188	39 Route 9	9, U	Jnit 61						
City, State, Zip Code								City, S	State, Zip C	ode	9						
								Tot	ns River,	Ne	w Jersey 08	755					
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm			Te	eleph	none	No.	Telep	hone No.			Licens	se No.				
								732	2-349-9932	2		006	24				
Start Date (10)07/03/	0.4050						te (11) 19		of OSHA N								
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (0	Check	only o	one)					Address		- 2.5-24.10 						
□ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entir	re Peri	od of	Aba	teme	ent		105	6 Stelton								
Abatement Performed (Outside of No	ormal F						City, S	State, Zip Co	ode							
Time of Abatement:		PM	/	PI	M		AM	Pis	cataway, l	Nev	w Jersey 088	854					
Scope of Work (Check all t	that apply)								T Full Con	toin	ment with Neg	ative Dec					
\square \geq 3 sf or \geq 3 lf \square \geq 160 sf or \geq 260 lf			☐ Re 図 De			V.			Mini-EndGlovebag	closu ig Pr	ure			ıre			
			ls	Loc	ation	1				-				- 1	atem	ent Ty	me
Location o					nally olely				escription o						_		
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT)			nanc				ntaining Ma al systems				ount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility			Cust		al Sta	aff?	(1.0		acing, VAT				ecify or LF)	ova	=	psu	nusc
(13)		+		(12				other	miscellane	eous	5)		*			late	G,
exterior-garage		-	Yes	N		N/A	asbesto	o oldi								_	
exterior garage					-		aspesic	os siuii	ng			500) sf				믭
					-									1			ᆜ
						<u></u>								1			
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler			닉			Vaste	Cb.:-	V	1.					Ш	Ш	Ш
Guardian Contracting					Hau	ler ID	No.	Waste	Yards of	1	Name of Regist T.R.R.F.	tered Lan	dfill				
City, State					20	0223		3 Dispos	sal Date	C	City, State						
Toms River, New Jer	sey								8/19		Tullytown,	Pennsy	Ivania				
Completed By (Print or Typ	e)	Title			-			S	ignature		1			ate /		1	\dashv
Nicholas Fernicola		Pro	oject	Ma	nag	er					1.0			61	5//	10	;
SB-41			-						1/ \	10 -	Tal			4/0	4/	1/	

Inv.	# 177	11		St	tate of N	ew .lerse	21/		EC	BEI	W B	T	7	
CK 1543 Date of Notification (1	P	AII	TITOS (FICATION Pursuant	OF ASI	BESTOS 8:60 ar	ABATEMEN d 12:120)		لا ك			The same	AND	
06/21/2019	1			New P	rovidenc	e Board	Operator (2) I of Education	on	Jl	JN 26 @	jệck No	116	48	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	X-163/1-51/1-51		Street A 356 Elv	ddress wood Av	enue	***************************************					TAPETH PER	an everages	
□ EPA ☑ DEP	☑ Initial ☐ Amended		1		ate, Zip C			1		ITOS CONT			- Indiana	
⊠ DOL	Amendment #		-		ovidence f Contact		Jersey 0797	74'		entered for the proper transmission of	***************************************	Netl sheep	1	
☑ DOH	justification) Cancellation			James						elephone Nun 08-464-9042				
Name of Facility When	e Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)		FACI	LITY INF	ORMATI	ON Type of Fa	cility (4)						
New Povidence Hig	h School						⊠ Schoo							
Street Address 35 Pioneer Drive							☐ Subch	apter 8 (O	ther than & comn	ı K-12) nercial buildin	gs, hom	es, e	tc.)	
City (5) New Providence, New	ew Jersey 07974			_			Square Fe 20,000		2	of Floors	Bldg 50-	g. Ag	е	
County (6) Bergen				(STATE L	ISE ONLY)	Current Us	High !	School	5.0				
Name of Monitoring Fi Garden State Enviro		Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name of At Lilich Corp	poration	Contracto	or (9)				
Street Address 500 South Broad St	reet						Street Addr 246 Union	Bouleva	rd					
City, State, Zip Code Glen Rock, New Jer							City, State, Totowa, N	lew Jerse	y 07512					
Project Manager for M Bruce Wolf	onitoring Firm			Telephor 201-652	2-1119		Telephone 973-225-8	400		License No 01104).			•
Start Date (10) 07/01/2019	*	Scheduled 07/08/20	19	oletion Dat	te (11)		Name of OS Iris Enviro	nmental L		ories, LLC				54,055
Occupancy Status Dur Exacility Closed/Vac			-	ent			Street Addr 2333 Rout		st					
☐ Abatement Perform☐ Other – Describe:	med Outside of Norm						City, State, Union, NJ							
Scope of Work (Check □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 if	(All That Apply)	⊠ Re	enova	tion			□ Fi	II Contain	nent with	n Negative Pr	accura			
□ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		10 min 2 min	emolit					Mini-Enclos Blove Bag F	ure Procedur	re / Limited Co	ontainm		Tent	
		100	ocat	107-017						Amount (Specify		bater		
Locati Asbestos-Containi		Used	orma I Sole ntena	ly by	Asbe		Description on taining Mate		(i.e.	SF of LF)		1,75		Π
TO BE A	cility	Custo		Staff?	the		ems insulation VAT, or		ıg,		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(1	3)	Yes	No	N/A		othe	er miscellane	ous)			oval	air	sulate	sure
, Cafe	teria	103	X	100		Tı	ansite Pane	els		1346 SF	X			
			er de sille											
Name of Registered W	/aste Hauler			IJDEP W lauler ID 18724		Cubic of Was 15			of Regist	tered Landfill		1		
City, State Totowa, New Jersey	y						sal Date /2019	City, S Morris	tate ville, PA	Ą				
Completed by Adriana Olejarova		Title Pres	siden	ıt			ighature (2	32	Dat 06	e /21/20	19	2002	
ASB-41 (R-06-08)						10	o not use	e this form	for ashe	stos licensure	exemr	ited a	ctivit	ies.

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) 06/21/2019 PROJECT ON HOLD Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 2019 Montclair State University Type Notification Street Address Agencies Notified 1 Normal Ave ASBESTOS CONTROL & FPA Initial LICENSING City, State, Zip Code 四 Amended X DEP Montclair, NJ 07043 Amendment #_ X DOL Emergency (including Name of Contact Telephone Number justification) DOH X 973-655-5546 Amy Ferdinand Cancellation X DCA **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) MSU, Bohn Hall □ School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 1 Normal Ave ☑ Other (i.e. private & commercial bldgs., homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) 20,000 +55 Montclair Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) County (6) (STATE USE ONLY) Educational Essex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Lilich Corporation Detail Associates, Inc. Street Address Street Address 246 Union Boulevard 300 Grand Ave City, State, Zip Code Englewood, NJ 07631 City, State, Zip Code Totowa, New Jersey 07512 Telephone No. License No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No 201-569-6708 973-225-8400 01104 Anthony Valentine Scheduled Completion Date (11) 06/24/2019 On Hold Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) Iris Environmental Laboratories, LLC On Hold 06/21/2019 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) 2333 Route 22 West Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement City, State, Zip Code Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Union, NJ 07083 Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf X Mini-Enclosure Demolition ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Glove bag Procedure / Limited Containment & Tent Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Normally Description of Location of Used Solely by Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Encapsulate Maintenance/ (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify TO BE ABATED Remova Custodial Staff? surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) In Facility (12)other miscellaneous) (13)N/A Yes No VAT and Mastic 200 SF X X Room 411 Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill NJDEP Waste Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. of Waste 18724 .5 Fairless Landfill Lilich Corporation City, State Disposal Date City, State Totowa, New Jersey Morrisville, PA 06/24/2019 Date Completed by Title Signature 06/21/2019 President Adriana Olejarova

State of New Jersey

RECEIVED 06/17/2019 04:07PH G E I V

₩ :	. N		ATION C	e of New Jefe of ASBESTO: : MJAC 8:60 2	ABA			JUN JUN	2 5	30	19	The second of the second of
Date of Notification (1) 06/14/2019				State Unive		rof-(2)	Che	ck#A53ZESTO	3.00	MITE	2001	The second second
	tificetion ·		trest Add				OL =	HO-DAY_LICE	MBI	NG		a .
	ended sendment #	C N	ity, State Iontolair	, Žip Code , NJ 07043	V.		F-1:	2.3	1		. *	
EL DOH	ergancy (including ustification) neaflation	1000	ame of C					973-358-56E) p			
			FACIL	ITY INFORMA	TION	LAIAU	IFD AT	חבונואתנים				_
dame of Facility Where Abetemen VISU, Bohn Hall Sveet Address	it is Teking Place (3)	•			☐ School (f	(-12) ster 8 (Oth	or than K-12)	لـ	5		and the second second
Normal Ave						_		L commercial bidgs		_		
Chy (5) Montalair						Square Feet 20,000		of Floors 2	+56	g. Age	:	
County (8) Essex	•		COUNTY C	ode (T) Sa GNL V)			(Prior If be ducation	ilng damelished) al				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Detail Associates, Inc	Building Owner (8)	,	ASCM.	No.		e of Abstemer h Corporation		ter(8)		30		4
Street Address 300 Grand Ave				4.7		el Address Union Boule	vard					
City, State, Zip Code Englewood, NJ 07631					City,	Sizie, Zip Cor wa, Naw Je	de reey 076	12				
Project Manager for Monitoring F Anthony Valentine	im		Telephon 201-558		Tele 973	phone No. -225-8400		License No. 01104				
Start Date (10) DS/21/2019	Schedu D8/24/2		neltska	Date (11)	Nam Iris	e of OSMA M	onitor el Labora	etories, LLC				
Occupancy Status During Abster	nent (Check Only O	ina)			Stre	et Address						
E Facility Closed/Vacated D Abstement Performed Out	urina Entira Period o	of Abate	neat S		City	3 Route 22 \ State, Zip Co	xdə					_
D Other - Describs:					Uni	on, NJ 07081	<u> </u>					
Scope of Work (Check All That A D 23 of or 23 if 2 160 of or 2260 if	国	Ranove Demolki		20		☐ Mini-I	Enclosure re bag Pro	ni with Negetive Procedure / Limited Co Cedure / Limited Co (*) and Non-Friable	anteir	ment	LTen	î
		le Locat								Adate Ty	ment Se	
Location of Astesios-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	E (ACM)	Normal sed Seks Seintens Stodial (12)	ay by nce/ Staff?	(i.e. the	Contair mel sy urfacin	iption of hing Materici (stoma insulati s, VAT, or calianacus)	ACM) on,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	1	N/A					200 SF	49	-	0	-
Room 411		×	-	VAT and M			and the second		^		-	
		+	+									
		1	1		_							
Name of Registered Waste Hat	lar	0000	NJDEP V Haybr IC		Y oldu			Registered Landfill				
Lillich Corporation City, State			15724			I Date	Fairless I Oity, Stat Morrisv	E			MCSONTIS	
Totowa, New Jersey Completed by	Title				512 AZ	alienate (Monijav	1 00	te			
Adriana Oisjarova		reside	mi			Man-	215	D \ 0	2/14/	2019		

- Do not use this form for sebastos licensure exempted scrivilies.

D	rin	+ E	-	rm
	1111	ŁГ	•	1111

- c 1417-	170													L	Pr	int F
IN #12	DS Pai			ICATIO	tate of No	BESTOS	ABATE		т							
CKIDDAI	CHECK # 2	5017/2	5072	ursuan	t to NJAC	8:60 an	d 12:12	20)	7/25624	1000	1005/55	/ .		- /0-		
Date of Notification (1)	CILCUIT II	3011/2	30727	Name o	of Building	Owner/	Operato	r (2)	1/25624	7.03	IL (C	D F	021	177	777	6021
06-20-19				River	side Sq	uare L	TD. c/c	Sin	non Prop	erty	Group	E	U	\mathbb{A}	E	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	ı		Street A	Address				- 1	pa S	-		Jan No.			
□ EPA	Initial			PO B	ox 6120)			Type a series			IN 2	_	0040		100
X DEP	× Amended		Ī	City, St	ate, Zip C	ode					1-46	111 2	6	2019		
X DOL	Amendmen		_	India	napolis,	IN 462	06		1						200	
Ĭ DOH	Emergency justification		1	Name o	of Contact						Telephor	e Num	ber	ITRO	1 2	
DCA -	Cancellation	n		Sam	Fattah						317-64	0:22	2IN	G	اتها منا	
Name of Facility Miles	A b = 4 = 4 ! - T = 1 !	DI .		FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION	_						MAKE -		- Andrews L
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Takii	ng Place (3)					Тур	e of Facility	y (4)						
Street Address									School (K	(-12)	028400 or 0.844.141 = 0					
One Riverside Squa	aro							×	Subchapt Other (i.e					dinac	hom	00
	ai C							_	etc.)	. piive	AC & COM	incida	Duli	uniga	HOIII	cs,
City (5) Hackensack									are Feet		# of Floor	rs	- 1	lldg. A	1000	
County (6)					2	1.22			9111		2			2 yrs	3.	
Bergen			- 1		Code (7) USE ONL	0			rent Use (P mmercia		being de	molishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Uirod by Puilding	O		<u>.</u>		<u> </u>										
TRC Solutions, Inc.	miled by Building	Owner (8))	ASC	VI NO.				atement C Environr							
Street Address	; 									пеп	ai Corp	9				
1430 Broadway, 10t	th Floor						Street 200 I		ess d Street							
City, State, Zip Code					_				Zip Code			-				
New York, NY 1001	8								, NJ 070	72						
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm		T	Telepho	ne No.		Teleph				Lice	nse No				
Arnel Javal	8.33		- 1		221-782	22	201-9				007					
Start Date (10)		Schedule	ed Cor	npletion	Date (11)		Name	of OS	SHA Monito	r		1972.00				
(2)03-13-18		(12)12	-31-1	9			Even	n-Air	Inc.							
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Ched	k Only Or	ne)				Street									
× Facility Closed/Vaca	ted During Entire	Period of	Abaten	nent			10-59	9 Jac	ckson Av	enue	Э					
Abatement Performe	ed Outside of Norm	nal Facility	/ Hours	5					Zip Code							
Other – Describe: _							Long	ı Isla	nd City, I	NY 1	1101					
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)															
23 sf or ≥3 lf			Renova					Fi	ull Containr		with Nega	tive Pr	essu	re		
× ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demolit	ion			×	M	ini-Enclosu lovebag Pr						2	
							×		on-Exempte			Friable	Pro	cedur	9	
		Is	Locati	on									(2)		ment	
Location			Normal			Des	scription	of				-		Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	d Sole intena						al (ACM)		Amount		_		Щ	m
In Facilit		Cust	todial S	Staff?	(1.6.	thermal surface	systems cing, VA		iation,		(Specify SF or LF		Remova	Re	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)			(12)				niscellan)		5.4-1-1.4-1.4-1.4-1.4-1.4-1.4-1.4-1.4-1.4		ova	Repair	sula	osur
		Yes	No	N/A									-		ate	е.
Basement: Re	estroom			x		C	aulking	3			481	=	x			
1st Floor: Re	stroom			x		C	aulking	1		\vdash	1281	=	х			
Roof: Entrance C				x			ashing	•			360SI		x		_	
								26.)		-		-	150			
1st & 2nd F Name of Registered Wast			1	X	l==4=	10.00	/all Tar		TN		6,220SI		х			
			100000	JDEP W auler ID		Cubic of Was			- moreon		istered La					
ATC, Inc. / JBT (5007	(1)			4310		TBD			Miner	/a Er	nterprise	es				
City, State						100 CO.	al Date	7	City, Sta		5000000	1000				
Shirley, NY / Bronx, N	NΥ					TBD	11		Wayne	esbu	rg, OH	14688				
Completed by		Title				S	ignature		MI			Date				
Richard Doran		Proje	ct Ma	nager			1/2	-1	44	11.	_	06-2	20-1	9		

Title Of Project: One Riverside Square

Additional Materials / Floors

ASBESTOS PONTROL &

Location of	I la la series I		LICE	ISNG
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)	Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance or Custodial Staff? (12)	Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify Square Feet or Linear Feet)	Abatement Type (Specify: Removal, Repair, Encapsulation or Enclosure)
(3) Ground: Room 191A	N/A	Floor Tile/Mastic	460SF	Removal
(3) Ground: Room 194B	N/A	ACM Mastic on Beam	80LF	Removal
(4) Ground: Pottery Barn Store	N/A	Wall Mastic	2,000SF	Removal
(4) Ground: Vera Bradley Store	N/A	Wall Mastic	2,500SF	Removal
(5) 2 nd Floor: L'occitane Store	N/A	Wall Mastic	1,400SF	Removal
(6) 2 nd Level: Column B10 &AB	N/A	Wall Mastic	150SF	Removal
(7) Ground: Bloomingdale's Parapet	N/A	Mastic	30SF	Removal
(7) Ground: Beam above Cupcake Store	N/A	Mastic	20SF	Removal
(8) Ground: Utility Trench	N/A	Pipe Insulation	30LF	Removal
(9) Ground: Adjacent to Bloomingdale's	N/A	Exterior Wall Mastic	10SF	Removal
(10)Ground: PBK Wall	N/A	Mastic	20SF	Removal
(11)Ground: PBK Wall	N/A	Floor Mastic	160SF	Removal
(12)Ground: Bathroom	N/A	ACM Mastic on Beam	20SF	Removal

Inv# 1229 State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement C (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator [2] June 21,2019 JUN 2 6 2019 **BASF Catalysts** Agencies Notified Notification Type Street Address Initial Notification 25 Middlesex Turnpike XEPA ☐Amended Certification City, State, Zip Code ASBESTOS CONTROL & DCA ☐ Emergency (including Iselin, NJ 08830 LICENSING **xDOL** iustification) Name of Contact X DEP Telephone Number ☐ Cancelled Kyle Smith **xDOH** 732.205.7664 **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) **BASF Catalysts** ☐ School (K-12) ☐Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) 25 Middlesex Turnpike Sq. Feet: Unknown # of Floors: Bldg. Age: years City (5) County (6) County Code (7) Iselin Middlesex (State Use Only) Current Use (prior if being demolished): Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg Owner (8) SCM No. Name of Contractor (9) EnviroVision Consultants inc. 00079 GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC. Street Address Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg # 35 E 511 MAIN STREET City, State, Zip Code City State, ZipCode Fairlawn, NJ 07410 Butler, NJ 07405 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone 'Limber Telephone Number License Number Fred Larson 973-636-9145 973-492-0477 00840 School and Carroletion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) Name of OSHA Monitor July 1,2019 July 8,2919 EMSL inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check active age) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Apatement Abatement Performed Outside of Norma: Facility Hours -1056 Stelton Road Describe City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: Piscataway, NJ 08854 Source of Work (Check all that apply) x Full Containment with Negative Pressure \geq 3 sf or \geq 3 If Renovation Mini-Enclosure $\square \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260$ Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Asbestos-Containing Is Location Normally Used Description of Asbestos Containing Material Amount Abatement Type Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Solely by Maint /Custodial (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, (Specify SF Staff? (12) VAT, or other miscell.) Remove Repair Encap Enclose or LF) YES Laboratory # 104 X **VAT & Mastic** X 380 sf Name of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # Cubic Yards of Waste: Name of Registered Landfill See Hauler Below # 1 & 2 See Below Fairless Landfill/ 5 Grand Central Landfill Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc. Butler, NJ 07405 Disposal Date City, State FL-1000 New Ford Rd, Morrisville,PA NJ DEP # 12561

July 8,2019

Signature

Marin Graure

19067 Permit#18072 GCL-1963 Pen Argyle Rd, Pen

June 21,2019

Argyle, PA 18072 Permit # 100265

Marin Graure GAC # 2019-680

Completed by (Print or Type)

Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc. Newark, NJ 04509, NJ DEP # 19551

Sr. Project Manager

In#	1228	\bigcirc			2											Prin
OK 305	DPA.		NOT	TIFICATI	State of N ON OF AS Int to NJA	BESTO	SABAT	EMENT 20)	Г	-,500	P				D.G	
Date of Notification (1) 06/20/2019	21 A 14.			Name	of Building	g Owner	/Operato		AND STATE OF THE PARTY OF	D)	E	C	E		<u>\//</u>	E
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	n		_	t Address	Towns	nıp		- de la		and the same of th					
⊠ EPA				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Vashingt	on Str	oet .		American D			JUN	2	6 2	019	
X DEP	☐ Initial ☐ Amended				State, Zip C				-							-
☑ DOL	Amendme	nt # 1			ns River,		753		Charleson		L	F1 (2) 70	-			
☑ DOH	Emergence justification	y (includi 1)	ng		of Contact				1	T	ASS elepho	EST(JS (CON.	TRO	1.8
DCA	Cancellation			Rob	ert Chan	kalian			1		32-3					manaessa.
Name of Facility Whore A	hotomesti- T.I	. 5.	(0)	FAC	CILITY INF	ORMAT	ION			1.	02 0	71 10	000	CAL.	000	J
Name of Facility Where A Red Carpet Inn	Datement is Tak	ing Place	(3)					Type of Faci	lity (4	1)					- C	
Street Address								☐ School	(K-12	2)						
2 W Water Street								Subcha Other (i	pter i	8 (Ot	her tha & com	n K-1.	2) al bu	ilding	s, hor	nes,
City (5)								etc.) Square Feet		1#	of Floo	re	-	Bldg.	Δαο	
Toms Rive						¥.		36,000 sf		3	31 1 100	10	- 1	30+	Aye	
County (6) Ocean					Code (7)	0		Current Use	(Prior	if be	ing de	molish	ned)	-		
	lies of her Della P				USE ONLY		_	Hotel					*			
Name of Monitoring Firm I T&M Associates	airea by Building	Owner (8)		M No.		Name	of Abatement	Cont	racto	r (9)					
Street Address				014	5			Enterprises	, Inc	: .						
11 Tindall Road							10-25-7000	Address								
City, State, Zip Code								Washingto	n A	ve						
Middletown, NJ 0774	48							tate, Zip Code				001				
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm			Telepho	one No.			Harbor Tow	nsn	ip, i	_					
Kevin Burns			- 1		71-6400			567-1250			011	nse No).			
Start Date (10)				mpletion	Date (11)			of OSHA Monit	or		011	12				
6/17/2019	- 1	6/28/2						Associates								
Occupancy Status During /								Address						-		
Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performed Other – Describe:	ed During Entire Outside of Norr	Period of nal Facilit	Abater y Hour	ment s		-		ndall Road ate, Zip Code								
						-		etown, NJ (774	18						
Scope of Work (Check All 7	hat Apply)						100-20									
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if			Renova Demoli				×	Full Contain Mini-Enclose Glovebag Pr Non-Exempt	ire oceo	lure					0	
			Locat			272			T						ement	t
Location of	to a manager		Normal ed Sole			Desc	cription o	ıf						Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATI		Ma	intena	nce/	Asbesto	os Conta	ining Ma	terial (ACM)			nount				т	
In Facility		Cus	todial 5 (12)	Staff?	(i.e. t		ng, VAT	nsulation, or			pecify or LF)		Ren	Re	nca	Enc
(13)			(12)			other mi	scellane	ous)			0. 2. /		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
First, Second, Th	ird Floor	Yes	No	N/A									_		ate	Б
	PASSELLE SOME ILLE	100	77,44	X		Tra	ansite	July Blinds	1	2,8	00 sf		X			
Throughout (Va	rious)			X		Fire	Doors	esectidado.	100	14 [Doors		Х			
									_			-				
Name of Registered Waste I	Hauler		N.	JDEP Wa	aste	Cubic Y	ards	Name of	f Red	ister	ed I an	dfill				-
Site Enterprises Inc.			32004	auler ID N 035220		of Waste 20 cy	9	GROV				31100				
City, State				-00220		Disposa	Date	City, Sta								
gg Harbor Township,	NJ				100	6/28/20		Morris		. PA	190	67				
Completed by		Title				- 1	nature (* * *	1	Date				
Eric Keys		OM				10	V. A.B					06/2	20/2	019		

TUN# 1998 #	AIID	NOT	(Pursua	ON OF AS	SBESTOS AC 8:60 a	S ABATE nd 12:12	EMENT 20)		Mer	W.	4	phillipses.	3
Date of Notification (1) 06/20/2019			Name P&P	of Buildin	ng Owner es Inc.	/Operato	or (2)		JE	C I	E 1	W	
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial				Address Amboy	/ Rd.			l las		<u>U</u>	ا ك	U	
DEP Amended Amendmen				State, Zip en Island		0308				JUN	26	2019	9
DOH justification Cancellation		ng	Name	of Contac				Tel	ephone-N 6-569-8	umber	s co	NTR	OL 8
N. CE W.			FAC	CILITY IN	FORMAT	ION		-	C-001-0	Lice	NSI	<u>ua</u>	AMERICAN DE
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir Residential Property	g Place	(3)					Type of Facilit						
Street Address							Subchap Other (i.e etc.)	ter 8 (Oth	er than K- & commer	12) cial bu	ildings	, hon	nes,
City (5) Irvington							Square Feet 2,262	# of	Floors		Bldg 1907	-	
County (6) essex			County (STATE	Code (7)	.Y)		Current Use (F	Prior if bei	ng demoli	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8	3)	ASC	M No.			of Abatement C		(9)				
Street Address							Address South 5th St.						
City, State, Zip Code		50.5					tate, Zip Code beth, NJ 072	06					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	one No.		Teleph	one No. 906-4123		License 01355	No.			Z-121-7-
Start Date (10) 06/29/2019	Schedu 07/05/		mpletion	Date (11)	The second second second	of OSHA Monito	7.7	tories I	no		74.5	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	Only O	ne)					Address	Labora	tones, i	110.			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	eriod of	Abater	nent			2333	Route 22 We	est					
Other – Describe:		,					tate, Zip Code n, NJ 07083						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)								- In the second					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit				×	Full Containn Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	re ocedure				_	
	Is	Locati	on				Non-Exemple	d () and	NOII-FIIa	Jie Pio		ement	
Location of	1	Normal	ly		Des	scription	of				Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma Cus	ed Sole sintenar todial S (12)	nce/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e	thermal surface	aining Ma systems sing, VAT niscellane		(Sp	nount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Pagament	Yes	No	N/A									е	Seeks
Basement			X		Pipe	Insulat	ion	120) LF	X			
										+			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	-	101 1988	JDEP W		Cubic	7	Name of	Registere	ed Landfill				
Danvic Contracting LLC			auler ID '574	NO.	of Was		Fairles	s Landfi	II				
City, State Elizabeth, New Jersey					Disposa TBD	al Date	City, Star	e ille, PA					
Completed by Jeymy Donneys	Title Owne	er			Sig	gnature	Whill	1	Da 06	te 5/20/2	019		

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey

12/14/12/14/									Pr	rint Fo
X3143 P	AII	OTIFICATION	tate of New Jer N OF ASBESTO t to NJAC 8:60 :	SABATE	EMENT (0)	DE	C E		$\overline{\mathbb{V}}$	E
Date of Notification (1) 6/14/19	1000	Name o	of Building Owne Albert Inter	n/Operato	r (2)		UN 2) _C	วกาก	R conspirence ages
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Street A	Address	-			ON -	- 0	CUIS	ofercolo Been
EPA Initial		City St	ate, Zip Code			I AOME	1177710	COS	Internation	
DEP Amended Amendmen	**************************************		ceton, NJ 08	540		ASSE	STOS	VSIN	IIRO G	L &
DOH Emergency		Name o	of Contact			Telephone N	Vumber	-	Markets Inc.	Allow SCHOOL
DCA Cancellatio	1		ric Plackis					=		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	ng Place (3		ILITY INFORMA	TION	Type of Facility	(4)				a in a manual
Street Address	12. <u>11. 1</u>		AND CONTRACT OF STREET			-12) er 8 (Other than K private & comme		ldings	, hom	es,
City (5) Princeton					Square Feet 2300	# of Floors		Bidg. 4		
County (6)			Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (P	rior II being demo	ished)			
Mercer Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASCA		Name	of Abatement Co	antmotor (0)	2041111242			
Thems of the most	OWIE, (O)	7.001	IVO.	1441.16	Brick Industr					
Street Address				Street	Address	100, 1110.				ELO N
City, State, Zip Code						Box 915				
City, State, 24 Citie				11 17	State, Zip Code Brick, NJ 08723					
Project Manager for Monitoning Firm	11 1000 800000 000 0	[Telepho	ne No.	and Brack to the back.	ione No.	License	No.			
Start Pate (10)	6-1-4	10 15	2.1.2.1.1		732-899-7499		01196			-
Start Date (10) 6/24/19	7/22	d Completion i /19	nate (31)	Name	of OSHA Monito	r				4
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che-	k Only One	9)		Street	Address					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe.				City, S	State, Zip Code	******			40.1	11 (4 (4 11)
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)				1		and the second				
>3 st or >3 ft >160 st or >260 ft		enavation emolition			Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro				re	
	1	Location							ernent ype	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Mair	Solely by htenance/ idial Staff? (12)	Asbestos Co (e. therm surf		fatenal (ACM) s insulation. T, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Romova	Ropair	Encapsulate	Encosure
	Yes	No N/A						1	10	an i
	-	X	Floor Tile Pipe Insul	-		100SF	X			
	+ +		. ipo inidal			250LF	X	-	-	-
	+++						-	-	ļ	
Name of Registered Waste Haufer	1 1	NJDEP W		c Yards aste	Name of	L Registered Land	EII	1		
Brick Industries, Inc.		21602		4		ows North La	ındfill			
City, State Brick, NJ				osal Date 22/19	City, Sta	Morrisville,	PA			
Completed by	Title			Signature	٤	_	Date 6/14	/19	2000	
Eric Plackis		President		and produced and are		Market and the composition	J/ 14/			

				Chinaman	DIE U		外屋小)K	۲۱۸	29	X
			s	tate of New Jers	M		OTT	THE.	O	-7	16
TOV#12283 PA	ID	NOTIF (P	ICATIO ursuan	N OF ASBESTOS t to NJAC 8:60 at	ABATEMEN	N 26	2019	1	O	14	-4
Date of Notification (1) 6-34-1	9		Name o	of Building Owner		TAS COL	TRE SPO			2.00.00	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1		Street A	Address	5000	ECENSIA	G	1 -		1	
□ EPA . 🐹 Initial			01.01) Hi	ll t	Hollow	K	Oa	d	
DDEP Amended Amendment #			City, St	ate, Zip Code	lung	N.T.	075	1/0/	3	٩	
DOH Emergency (in justification)	ncluding	'	Name o	of Contact,	0)	110	Telephone	Number		1	
□ DCA □ Cancellation				DCELYA	PREPO	30		-	-5		1
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (i.	LITT IN OTHER		e of Facility	(4)	-			
Street Address Street		live	lling			School (K-	-12) er & (Other than I	<-12\			
				(e) (i)	X	Other (i.e.	private & comm	ercial buil	dings,	hom	es,
City (5) Watchung	N	T		7060	Squ	are Feet	# of Floors	E	ildg. A	Age	
County (6)			County	Code (7) USE ONLY)	Сип	ent Use (Pi	nior if being demo	olished)		01	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O	wner (8)	1	ASC		Name of Ab	atement Co	ontractor (9)				
Erc Technolo	•			MA	EP	c Te	chnol	eje	5 .	Ir	16
Ro. Box 33	57				Street Addre	Box	ectio dillo emili	U			
City, State, Zip Code	NI	5	80	533	City, State,	Zip Code	int Al	70	2	1.3	3
Project Manager for Moeit ri ig Firm			Telepho		Telephone N	10.	Licens	e No.	10	U	
Start Date (10)		ed Com	pletion	758-3365 Date (11)	609 758 Name of OS		Con-	NO.	7	7	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check			12,	2019			hnologie	SI	nc	4	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe	·····	NOTICE .	ent		Street Addre		337				
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Norma☐ Other – Describe:	I Facility	Hours			City, State, 2						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					New	Egypt	NJ	083	53	3	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Renovat				III Containm	nent with Negativ	e Pressu	re		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Demoliti	on		☐ GI	ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro	cedure				
		Locatio			½ No	on-Exempte	ed (*) and Non-Fr	riable Pro	-	e ement	t
Location of	1	Vormall	y	De	scription of	,			Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Ma	d Solel intenan	œ/		taining Materia I systems insul		Amount (Specify	R	77	Enc	En
In Facility (13)	Cusi	todial S (12)	lanr		cing, VAT, or miscellaneous)		SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	,N/A	127 00000-000	•			181		late	ıre
Kitchen		X		Floori	'as		2855	FX			
					<u>ی</u>						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		l NI	JDEP W	lasta Cubia	Yards	Name of	Registered Land	ven .			
FA: ~!!			auler ID	No. of Wa		Section Sectio	te Manag		L .	. [A
City, State			1700		sal Date	City, Sta	te .		0	- 1	V V
New Egypt 1	Title			1/-	1219 Signature	Morn	usville	PA			
Steve Schenker		side	ent		Steer	Sch	ch		2	4-1	9

Pi			

Invoice	# 02	85													Prin	t Fo
01/01/0	PAI			CATION	of New J	TOS	ABATE		IT [F		2 @		П	N/I	- C	
11/1/11/11	YO				o NJAC 8:6				71.00		E C			\mathbb{V}	E	
Date of Notification (1) 6/22/19					Building Ov DiBrino Pi			10.000	E E PROCESO	M						Madding of the same of
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ac	idress			-	The state of the s	Ш	JU	N Z	6	2019		
EPA DEP	X Initial														-	
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment #	£	'		te, Zip Code d River, N		1731		Line and the second sec	A	SBES	TOS	CON	ITRO	L &	
- 11	Emergency (i	_	- h		Contact	-	7701		1	Te	ephone	Num	USIN-	<u></u>		2007-200
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation			Brian							6					
		DI /0		FACIL	ITY INFOR	MAT	ION	7	F 1116	(4)						
Name of Facility Where Ab Brian DiBrino Private		Place (3).					l ly	pe of Facility	2000000						
Street Address	710030		-					H	School (K- Subchapte	r 8 (Oth	er than	K-12)				
								X	Other (i.e. etc.)	private	& comn	nercia	build	ings, l	nome	s,
City (5)			1-1-2	-					uare Feet		f Floors		1	dg. Ag	je	
Forked River, NJ 08	731							1000	000÷	1			3	5	-	_
County (6) Ocean				County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)				rrent Use (Prouse	nor it be	ing dem	iolishe	ea)			
Name of Monitoring Firm F	lired by Building C	wner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name		batement Co	ntracto	(9)			-		\neg
N/A							Perr	nac	o Inc							
Street Address																
PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code																
City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091																
Project Manager for Monito	orina Firm		Т.	Telephor	ne No.	//-	Teleph				Licen	se No				\neg
•							856-	-753	3-9800		007	27				
Start Date (10)		Schedule		pletion [Date (11)				SHA Monito	Г						
7/2/19	At the second (Chapter	7/12/19					Sarr		Iroce							\dashv
Occupancy Status During							Street	Auc	11699							
Facility Closed/Vacat Abatement Performe	ed During Entire P d Outside of Norm	eriod of A al Facility	Hours	ient			City, S	State	, Zip Code				-		-	
Other - Describe:						_										
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)						_	7								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			lenova emolit				Ŀ		Full Containn Mini-Enclosu		h Negat	ive P	essur	e		
Z 2100 SI 01 2200 II			cinoni	.011			5		Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	ocedure	ed Non	Eriahl	o Dro	codur	2	
		Τ.						<u> </u>	Non-Exemple	T () al	וע וייטוו-	riabi		Abate	ment	
Location	of	1	Locati Iormal	ly		ח	escription	n of						Ту	pe	-
Asbestos-Containing N	Lood Sololy by								щ							
TO BE ABA		Cus	odial 8 (12)	Staff?		surf	acing, VA	AT, o	or		F or LF		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)			(12)			other	miscella	neou	us)				val	#	ulate	ure
		Yes	No	N/A						-					55.0	_
Exterior Si	ding			х		Ext	erior Si	din	g	1	000SF		x			
													_			
												10v				
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler			IJDEP W lauler ID	200000000	Cubi of W	c Yards aste		Name o			inatill				
United Roll Off				2459		3	7-11-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-			D.W.S.	9					
City, State					- 1		osal Date 2/19	е	City, St	ate sville F	Δ 100	167				
Elm NJ Completed by		Title				1/1/	Signatur	re /	7	SVIIIE F	A 190	Da	te		-	
Anthony T Perna							6/22/19									

						State of	New Jersey						
NO Choc	γ.		NO	TIFI (CATIO Pursu	ON OF A	SBESTOS ABA IAC 8:60 and 5:	TEMENT 16)	MEC	; E		$\overline{\mathbb{V}}$	E
Date of Notification (1)					Na	me of Build	ing Owner/Operator	(2)			WHO SHEET WAS A	Alternative discontinue	
	14 /	1	9				ommunications	1-7	A Commence	AI o	6 6	040	100
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi	ication	1			eet Address			17 7 201	N 2	0 6	Uly	Service S
☐ EPA	☑ Initial						ontgomery Stree	4:					-
□ DOLWD						, State, Zip		<u> </u>	ASBEST	TOS C	ONT		2
⊠ DOH	Amendr						, PA 15212			ICENS			-
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emerge justifica	ency (in	ncludi	ng	_	ne of Conta					4-9-407-02	THEORY	ACCOUNTS NO.
(☐ Cancella	0.5			10 200	nthony P	1712		Telephone Nur				
					_				412-633-40	21			
Name of Facility Where A	hatament is	Tokin	a Dias	(2)	F.	ACILITY I	NFORMATION						
Verizon Middletown	Control	rakin	g Plac	ce (3)				Type of Facility					
Street Address	oennal C	mice						School (K-1	2)	100			
1009 State Route 35	•							Other (i.e. r	8 (Other than K-1 private and comme	2) orcial t	mildi	200	
City (5))							homes, etc.)	SICIAI L	Juliuli	iys,	
Middletown								Square Feet	# of Floors	E	Bldg.	Age	
County (6)								12,425	2		+-5)	
Monmouth					Cou	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	rior if being demol	ished)			
	Verizor												
Church Clabal Dial	Rubb Global Biok Advisors												
Street Address	DRISTOL ENVIRONM												
							+						
10 Exchange Place	I IIZ3 DEAVER STREET												
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Jersey City, NJ 0730							BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm			10000000	ephone		Telephone No.		License No.				
Brian Kingsbury						6-5166	215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)	40					ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor					
6/11/_					2_/	19	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC				
Occupancy Status During /	Abatement (Check	only	one)			Street Address			_			
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entir	re Peri	iod of	Abate	ment		1123 BEAVER	RSTREET					
Abatement Performed C Time of Abatement: 6:0	Outside of No	ormal I	Facilit	y Hou	rs - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co						_
		-IVI/	P	IVI	AM		BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all t	hat apply)												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			⊠ Re	novat	on		Full Cont	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			☐ De				☐ Mini-Encl ☐ Glovebag	osure Procedure					
							☐ Non-Exer	npted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Procedu	re			
l'anni	•00			Locat						-	atem	ent T	vne
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma		,		Vorma d Sole			Description of			-	1		T
TO BE ABATE	ED (TOW)	'	Mai	intena	nce/	(i.e.	stos Containing Mat , thermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amount	em	Repair	nca	ncl
IN Facility			Cust	odial	Staff?	(surfacing, VAT,	or	(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	≝.	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		H	Vaa	(12)	T	-	other miscellaneo	us)	0. 0. 2. /	-		ulat	ē
Roof		-	Yes	No	N/A							(D	
Roof		-				Roof Fla			700 SF	\boxtimes			
Side of Building							Stone Caulk		300 LF				
olde of Building					\boxtimes	Caulk			88 LF				
Name of Date of the control of the c											П	П	П
Name of Registered Waste		127-129-1204-1		1000	JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	ered Landfill		_		_
SERVICE TRANSPOR	T GROUP,	INC.	18	H	auler IC 20990		Waste	MINERVA L					
City, State							Disposal Date	City, State	-				
YARDLEY, PA							TBD	WAYNESBL	IRG OH				
Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signa						Signature							
Dillan DeCaro		110000000000000000000000000000000000000	imat	or				De Caro) Dat	1/20	0/	14	

长者

ASB-41 PP 19015

*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

*** *** DUE TO ALL THE RAIN BÉI WILL BE ON & 6FF SITE ON

					State of	Ne	w Jersey		1-15-71	->	9	D)	D 17	
Mochoc	,	NO	TEMENT 16)		E C		<u>lj</u>	\mathbb{V}	E					
Date of Notification (1) 5 /	14 /	19					Owner/Operator	(2)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	JU	N 2	6	2019)
							nunications		144					
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notifica Initial	tion		- 1	et Address					articulate research	e. The evilence	victimase	purk Studenskin	i wasansa
⊠ DOLWD				1:	East Mo	onto	gomery Street	t	A	SBES)上&
⊠ DOH	Amendme		/19		State, Zip				laneatornamentore	. and the state of	NICE.	VSIN	OUNTERNA ICI	The state of the s
☐ DCA	☐ Emergenc			Pi	ttsburgh	, P/	15212							
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificatio			Nam	e of Conta	ct			Telephor	ne Num	ber			
	☐ Cancellation	on			nthony P				The second secon	33-402				
Name of Facility Where A	hatement is To	okina Dina	- (2)	FA	ACILITY	NF	ORMATION							- 00 1
Verizon Middletown	Central Offi	iking Plac	e (3)					Type of Facility						
Street Address	i Central Offi	ice						School (K-1	2)					
1009 State Route 35	=							☐ Subchapter ☐ Other (i.e., p	8 (Other that orivate and r	n K-12) cial h	uildir	nas	
City (5)	,							homes, etc.)	2011111101	Oldi D	unun	190,	
Middletown								Square Feet	# of Floo	ors	В	ldg. /	Age	
County (6)								12,425	2			+-50)	
Monmouth				Cou	inty Code (7)(S	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being	demolis	hed)			
								Verizon						
Name of Monitoring Firm Chubb Global Risk		ng Owner	(8)	ASCN	l No.	N		ent Contractor (9)						
Street Address	Advisors					L	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.					
10 Exchange Place						1 000	treet Address							
City, State, Zip Code							1123 BEAVE							
Jersey City, NJ 0730	12					ode								
Project Manager for Monit			1 == :			19007								
Brian Kingsbury	oring Firm		1,000,000	phone		1	elephone No.		License	No.				
Start Date (10)	10.				5-5166	-	215-788-6040		00509	9				
6 /11 / _	10	heduled C				1	ame of OSHA M							
				_ /	19		BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Ch	eck only o	one)			St	reet Address							\neg
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire	Period of	Abate	ment		1	1123 BEAVER	STREET						
Abatement Performed (Time of Abatement: 6:	Dutside of Norn	nal Facility	/ Hour	s - Des AM	scribe	Cit	ty, State, Zip Co	de						
		" ' '	·			1	BRISTOL, PA	19007						
Scope of Work (Check all t	that apply)						□ Eull Cont							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		⊠ Re					☐ Mini-Encl	ainment with Neg osure	ative Pressi	ıre				
△ ≥100 SI OI ≥200 IF		☐ Der	molitic	n			☐ Glovebag	Procedure						- 1
		Is	Locat	ion			☐ Non-Exen	npted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Pro	ocedure				
Location o		N	lorma	ly			Description of				Ab	atem	ent Ty	уре
Asbestos-Containing M	aterial (ACM)		d Sole		Asbes	stos	Containing Mat	erial (ACM)	Amour	nt	Re	Re	m	E
TO BE ABAT IN Facility			odial S		(i.e.	, the	ermal systems in	sulation.	(Specif	fy	Remova	Repair	cap	Enclosure
(13)			(12)			ot	surfacing, VAT, her miscellaneo	or us)	SF or L	F)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	ure
		Yes	No	N/A			are miceonaries	137				8 1	te	
Roof				\boxtimes	Roof Fla	sh	ing		700 S	F				
Roof				\boxtimes	Coping	Sto	ne Caulk		300 LI					
Side of Building				Ø	Caulk				88 LF					
			П						00 21		_			
lame of Registered Waste	Hauler		_	JDEP V	Vaste T	Cul	oic Yards of	Name of Regist	arad Landell			Ц		
SERVICE TRANSPOR		NC.	Ha	auler ID	No.	Wa		MINERVA L		5				
City, State				20990		Die	nosal Deta		MINDITLE					
YARDLEY, PA							posal Date BD	City, State WAYNESBU	IBC OH					
ompleted By (Print or Type	e) Ti	itle					Signature		JAG, UH	T=-				
Dillan DeCaro		Estimate	or					De Care,	1.0	Date 6/	10	10		
B-41						D'are,	11	0/	1/	17				

ASB-41 JAN 13 DO 19015

Mahor		N	OTIF	ICAT	ION OF A	f New Jersey ASBESTOS AB JAC 8:60 and 5	ATEMENT	In E	P E		$\overline{\mathbb{V}}$	E
Date of Notification (1)	1		_			ding Owner/Operato	Control (Control					Annual Control
	14 /	19		1	Verizon C	communications	or (2)	III JI	JN 2	6	2019	1
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat	ion			reet Addres			i bri bad				1
☐ EPA	Initial						•	ASBES	2700	CON	ITDC	11 2.
⊠ DOLWD				0.0	ty, State, Zip	ontgomery Street	et		LICE			IL O
☑ DOH □ DCA	Amendmer	nt # <u>1-5</u>	/22/1	3 1		n, PA 15212		\$ current per translate state of the current com-	ACC 2011			
(NJAC 5:23-8)	Emergency justification	/ (inclu	ding		me of Conta			11				
	☐ Cancellatio			- 2000	Anthony P			Telephone N				
						INFORMATION		412-633-4	021			
Name of Facility Where Ab	atement is Tal	king Pl	ace (3)	AOILITT	INFORMATION	Time of Facility					
Verizon Middletown (Central Offic	ce	•	***			Type of Facility ☐ School (K-1					
Street Address							── Subchapter	8 (Other than K	12)			
1009 State Route 35							Other (i.e., phomes, etc.	private and comp	nercial	build	ings,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors		51.1		
Middletown							12,425	# 01 Floors			Age	
County (6)				Co	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)		rior if being demo		+-5	10	
Monmouth					& 31		Verizon	nor if being demo	lished)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	red by Building	g Owne	er (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)	\				
Chubb Global Risk Ad	ivisors						IVIRONMENTA					
Street Address						Street Address	THOMALIAIA	L, INC.			221	
10 Exchange Place						1123 BEAVE	RSTREET					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C						
Jersey City, NJ 07302						BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Monitori	ng Firm		Te	lephone	e No.	Telephone No.	1 10001	11:				
Brian Kingsbury				201-35	6-5166	215-788-6040	1	License No.				
Start Date (10)	Sche	eduled	Comp	letion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M		00509		909		
ON HOLD	_		/	/			VIRONMENTAI	INC				
Occupancy Status During Ab	atement (Che	ck only	one)			Street Address	THE TAIL AND THE TAIL	L, INC				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated D	uring Entire P	ariad a	f Ahat	ement		1123 BEAVE	POTDEET			10.C=91T	A	
Abatement Performed Ou	side of Norma	al Facil	ity Ha	D.	scribe	City, State, Zip Co						
Time of Abatement: 6:00	4M-1:00PM/		PM	AM	l .	BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all tha	t apply)						13007					
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Мρ	enova			☐ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emolit	ion		☐ Mini-Encl ☐ Glovebag	osure					
		_				Non-Exer	npted (*) and Non	-Friable Procedu	ıro			
Location of		1	s Loca							ntom	T	
Asbestos-Containing Mate	rial (ACM)		Norma ed Sol	ely by	Ashaa	Description of					ent T	T
TO BE ABATED	()	Ma	ainten	ance/	(i.e.	stos Containing Mat , thermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amount	Rem	Repair	inc	Enc
IN Facility (13)		Cus	todiai (12)	Staff?	,	surfacing, VAT.	or	(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	air	apsı	Enclosure
X-52		Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellaneo	us)	/	-		Encapsulate	Те
Roof				⊠ ×	Poof Cla	- L'					(D	
Roof					Roof Fla			700 SF				
Side of Building						Stone Caulk		300 LF				
- Dunding					Caulk			88 LF				
Name of Registered Waste Ha								-	П	П		П
		_		JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	ered Landfill				
SERVICE TRANSPORT	GROUP, INC	٥.	_ "	auler ID 20990	0.000000	Waste	MINERVA LA					
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State					
YARDLEY, PA						TBD	WAYNESBU	RG. OH				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title	1			I	Signature		15.				
Dillan DeCaro	E	stimat	or			0000	De Caro,	/ Dat	e/	1.	0	
SB-41						princes	n cars	Je 3,	122	1/	9	

ASB **JAN 13** 0019015

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 14 Verizon Communications JUN 26 2019 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ☐ EPA ☑ Initial DOLWD 6095 15 East Montgomery Street ☐ Amended DOH GLO V ASBESTOS CONTROL & City, State, Zip Code Amendment # ☐ DCA LICENSING Pittsburgh, PA 15212 ☐ Emergency (including (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Name of Contact ☐ Cancellation Telephone Number Anthony Porta 412-633-4021 FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Verizon Middletown Central Office Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 1009 State Route 35 Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, City (5) homes, etc.) Middletown Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age 12,425 County (6) +-50 County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Monmouth Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Verizon ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Chubb Global Risk Advisors BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address Street Address 10 Exchange Place 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Jersey City, NJ 07302 BRISTOL, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. Brian Kingsbury License No. 201-356-5166 215-788-6040 Start Date (10) 00509 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 5 / 28 / 19 6 / 14 / 19 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 BEAVER STREET Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement: 6:00AM-1:00PM/____PM-___AM City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 If □ Renovation
 □ Demolition ☐ Mini-Enclosure
☐ Glovebag Procedure
☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Is Location Location of Normaily Abatement Type Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Description of Used Solely by Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED Maintenance/ Removal Repair Encapsulate Enclosure Amount (i.e., thermal systems insulation, IN Facility Custodial Staff? (Specify surfacing, VAT, or (13)(12)SF or LF) other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Roof X Roof Flashing 700 SF Roof X X Coping Stone Caulk 300 LF Side of Building X П X Caulk 88 LF X П П Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP, INC. Hauler ID No. Waste MINERVA LANDFILL 20990 City, State Disposal Date City, State YARDLEY, PA TBD WAYNESBURG, OH Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Dillan DeCaro Date Estimator

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

		2100			State of								
		NO.	TIFIC	CATI(Pursu	ON OF A	SBESTOS AB JAC 8:60 and 5	ATEMENT (\mathbb{V}		Entering S
				Nai	me of Build	ling Owner/Operato	or (2)	11)	11 1111	26	201	0-	7
14/	19						(2)		JUN	20	201	J	ed and town
	ification			Stre	eet Addres	S		- ey makeniku	The last to the same and the sa	WHEN WILLIAM	a suited library	01.0	1
				1	5 East M	ontgomery Stre	et		ASBEST	OS CC	MIH	UL 8	8,
		CIA:	7140						- -		CHARLES CO.	is entire to the	2000
				P	ittsburgh	, PA 15212							
justifica	ation)	Judin	ig				*		Telephone N	lumbor			_
☐ Cancel	llation			A	nthony P	orta							
				F	ACILITY	INFORMATION			+12-030-	+021			
Abatement is	s Taking	Place	e (3)				Type of Facil	lity (4))				
n Central (Office			\$ 1			School (K	-12)	•				
							Subchapt	er 8 (Other than K	-12)			
15							homes, e	., priv tc.)	ate and com	mercial	buildi	ngs,	
					\$100 \$100 \$100				# of Floors		Blda.	Age	_
							12,425		2	1			
				Cou	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY	Current Use	Prior	if being dem	olished			=
, 							Verizon		J		•		
Hired by Bui	ulding Ov	vner ((8)	ASCN	A No.								-
Advisors						BRISTOL E	VIRONMENT	AL,	INC.				
8					× 31	Street Address							-
						1123 BEAVE	R STREET						
02						A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O							-
			T = -				A 19007						
itoring Firm			Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No		T	11				_
						- II			License No.				
	0.1.1.1		1		6-5166	215-788-604			00509				
10	Schedul		omple	tion Da	ate (11)	215-788-604 Name of OSHA	Monitor		00509				_
19	_ 7	_ /	omple 12	tion Da		215-788-604 Name of OSHA			00509				_
19 Abatement (7 (Check o	/	omple 12	etion Da	ate (11)	215-788-604 Name of OSHA I BRISTOL EN Street Address	Monitor IVIRONMENT		00509				
19 Abatement (ed During Enti	(Check of	nly or	ne)	etion Da	ate (11) 19	215-788-604 Name of OSHA BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE	Monitor IVIRONMENT		00509				
Abatement (ed During Entited Outside of N	(Check of tire Periodormal Fa	only or	ne)	ment	19	215-788-604 Name of OSHA BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C	Monitor IVIRONMENT R STREET		00509				
Abatement (d During Enti Outside of N :00AM-1:30	(Check of tire Periodormal Fa	only or	ne)	ment	19	215-788-604 Name of OSHA BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE	Monitor IVIRONMENT R STREET		00509				
Abatement (ed During Entited Outside of N	(Check of tire Periodormal Fa	only or	ne)	ment	19	215-788-604 Name of OSHA I BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA	Monitor IVIRONMENT R STREET ode 19007	AL, I	00509 NC				_
Abatement (d During Enti Outside of N :00AM-1:30	(Check of tire Periodormal Fa	/ only or d of A acilityPN	ne) Abater Hour	ment rs - Des AM	19	215-788-604 Name of OSHA BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA	Monitor IVIRONMENT R STREET ode A 19007 tainment with Ne	AL, I	00509 NC				_
Abatement (d During Enti Outside of N :00AM-1:30	(Check of tire Periodormal Fa	/ only or d of A acilityPN	ne) Abater Hour	ment rs - Des AM	19	215-788-604 Name of OSHA BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA Full Con Mini-End Gloveba	Monitor IVIRONMENT R STREET ode A 19007 tainment with Nellosure	AL, I	00509 NC				
Abatement (d During Enti Outside of N :00AM-1:30	(Check of tire Periodormal Fa	only on d of A acility PN Ren Den	ne) Abater Hour	ment rs - Des AM	19	215-788-604 Name of OSHA BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA Full Con Mini-End Gloveba	Monitor IVIRONMENT R STREET ode A 19007 tainment with Ne	AL, I	00509 NC				
Abatement (ed During Enti Outside of N :00AM-1:30F	7 (Check of the Check of the Ch	only or d of A acilityPWPWPWPWPW Is LNo	ne) Abater Hour novationolitio	ment rs - Des AM	ate (11) 19 scribe	215-788-604 Name of OSHA I BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe	Monitor IVIRONMENT R STREET ode A 19007 tainment with Nelosure g Procedure mpted (*) and N	AL, I	00509 NC	А	batem	T	-
Abatement (ad During Enti Outside of N :00AM-1:30F	7 (Check of the Check of the Ch	only or d of A acility PW Ren Dem Is L No Used	ne) Abaten Hour A- novation Location	ment rs - Des AM on ion ly	ate (11) 19 scribe	215-788-604 Name of OSHA I BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Description of stos Containing Ma	Monitor IVIRONMENT R STREET ode A 19007 tainment with Nelosure g Procedure mpted (*) and N	AL, I	00509 NC	А	_	T	-
Abatement (d During Enti Outside of N :00AM-1:30F that apply) of Material (ACM	7 (Check of the control of the contr	I Ren Den Is L No Used Main Custo	ne) Abatei Hour //- //- Locati Jore Jore Locati Jore Jore Jore Jore Jore Jore Jore Jore	ment rs - Des AM on on ion ily ly by nce/	ate (11) 19 scribe	215-788-604 Name of OSHA I BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe	Nonitor IVIRONMENT R STREET ode A 19007 tainment with Nelosure g Procedure mpted (*) and N	AL, I	00509 NC /e Pressure riable Proced Amount (Specify	А	batem	T	-
Abatement (ad During Enti Outside of N :00AM-1:30 that apply) of Material (ACM	(Check of Check of Ch	/ Jonly or d of A acility PN Ren No Used Main Custo	ne) Abater Hour A- novatiinolitio Locati ormal I Sole Ittenardial S (12)	ment rs - Des AM on on ion lly ly by nce/ Staff?	ate (11) 19 scribe	215-788-604 Name of OSHA I BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Description of stos Containing Main, thermal systems	Monitor IVIRONMENT R STREET ode A 19007 tainment with Nelosure g Procedure mpted (*) and N f terial (ACM) insulation, or	AL, I	00509 NC /e Pressure riable Proced		_	T	-
Abatement (ad During Enti Outside of N :00AM-1:30F that apply) of Material (ACM	7 (Check of Check of	/ J Ren Is L No Used Main Custo	ne) Abatei Hour //- //- Locati Jore Jore Locati Jore Jore Jore Jore Jore Jore Jore Jore	ment rs - Des AM on on ion ion staff?	ate (11) 19 scribe Asbes	215-788-604 Name of OSHA I BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA Full Con Gloveba Non-Exe Description of Stos Containing Main, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	Monitor IVIRONMENT R STREET ode A 19007 tainment with Nelosure g Procedure mpted (*) and N f terial (ACM) insulation, or	AL, I	00509 NC /e Pressure riable Proced Amount (Specify	А	_	ent	-
Abatement (ad During Enti Outside of N :00AM-1:30F that apply) of Material (ACM	7 (Check of Check of	/ J Rennly oid of A acility PN Is L No Used Main Custo	ne) 12 ne) Abater Hour A- novation Locati Sole ttenar dial S (12) No	ment rs - Des AM on on on ly ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	215-788-604 Name of OSHA BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Description of stos Containing Main, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	Monitor IVIRONMENT R STREET ode A 19007 tainment with Nelosure g Procedure mpted (*) and N f terial (ACM) insulation, or	AL, I	00509 NC /e Pressure riable Proced Amount (Specify	А	Repair	T	-
Abatement (ad During Enti Outside of N :00AM-1:30F that apply) of Material (ACM	7 (Check of Check of	/ J Renn Dem Is L No Used Main Custo Custo	ne) Abater Hour A- novatiinolitio Locati ormal I Sole Ittenardial S (12)	ment rs - Des AM on o	Asbes (i.e. Roof Fla	215-788-604 Name of OSHA I BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA Full Con Gloveba Non-Exe Description of Stos Containing Main, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	Monitor IVIRONMENT R STREET ode A 19007 tainment with Nelosure g Procedure mpted (*) and N f terial (ACM) insulation, or	AL, I	00509 NC //e Pressure riable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF)	A Removal	Repair	T	-
Abatement (ad During Enti Outside of N :00AM-1:30F that apply) of Material (ACM	7 (Check of Check of	/ J Ren Is L Ned Used Main Custo	ne) 12 ne) Abater Hour A- novation Locati Sole ttenar dial S (12) No	ment rs - Des AM on lon ly ly by noce/ Staff? N/A	Asbes (i.e.	215-788-604 Name of OSHA BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Description of stos Containing Main, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	Monitor IVIRONMENT R STREET ode A 19007 tainment with Nelosure g Procedure mpted (*) and N f terial (ACM) insulation, or	AL, I	O0509 NC ve Pressure riable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF) 700 SF	A Removal	Repair	T	-
Abatement (d During Enti Outside of N :00AM-1:30F that apply) of Material (ACM TED	7 (Check of Check of	/ J Ren Is L Ned Used Main Custo	ne) Abater Hour A- novatiinnolitio Locati ormal I Sole thenardial S (12) No	ment rs - Des AM on o	Asbes (i.e. Roof Fla Coping Caulk	215-788-604 Name of OSHA BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Description of stos Containing Main, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	Monitor IVIRONMENT R STREET ode A 19007 tainment with Nelosure g Procedure mpted (*) and N f terial (ACM) insulation, or	AL, I	O0509 NC Ve Pressure riable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF) 700 SF 300 LF	A Removal	Repair	T	-
Abatement (d During Enti Outside of N :00AM-1:30F that apply) of Material (ACM TED Y	7 (Check of Check of	/ J Ren Is L Ned Used Main Custo	ne) Abatei Hour About Hour A	ment 's - Des AM on ion ily ily by nce/ Staff?	Asber (i.e. Roof Fla Coping Caulk	215-788-604 Name of OSHA BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA Full Con Gloveba Non-Exe Description of Stos Containing Main, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane ashing Stone Caulk Cubic Yards of	Name of Regi	AL, I	O0509 NC Ve Pressure riable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF) 700 SF 300 LF 88 LF	A Removal	Repair	T	-
Abatement (d During Enti Outside of N :00AM-1:30F that apply) of Material (ACM TED	7 (Check of Check of	/ J Ren Is L Ned Used Main Custo	ne) Abatei Hour II	ment rs - Des AM on o	Asber (i.e. Roof Flat Coping Caulk Vaste No.	215-788-604 Name of OSHA I BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA Full Con Gloveba Non-Exe Description of Stos Containing Man, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane ashing Stone Caulk Cubic Yards of Waste	Monitor IVIRONMENT R STREET ode A 19007 tainment with Nelosure g Procedure mpted (*) and N f terial (ACM) insulation, or ous)	AL, I	O0509 NC Ve Pressure riable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF) 700 SF 300 LF 88 LF	A Removal	Repair	T	-
Abatement (d During Enti Outside of N :00AM-1:30F that apply) of Material (ACM TED Y	7 (Check of Check of	/ J Ren Is L Ned Used Main Custo	ne) Abatei Hour II	ment rs - Des AM on on on ly ly by nce/ Staff?	Asber (i.e. Roof Flat Coping Caulk Vaste No.	215-788-604 Name of OSHA I BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Description of Stos Containing Mar, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane ashing Stone Caulk Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date	Monitor IVIRONMENT R STREET ode A 19007 tainment with Nellosure g Procedure mpted (*) and N f terial (ACM) insulation, or ous) Name of Regi MINERVA City, State	AL, I	O0509 NC Ve Pressure riable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF) 700 SF 300 LF 88 LF	A Removal	Repair	T	-
Abatement (ad During Enti Outside of N :00AM-1:30F that apply) of Material (ACM TED Y	7 (Check of chire Period lormal Far PM/	/ J Ren Is L Ned Used Main Custo	ne) Abatei Hour II	ment rs - Des AM on on on ly ly by nce/ Staff?	Asber (i.e. Roof Flat Coping Caulk Vaste No.	215-788-604 Name of OSHA I BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Description of Stos Containing Main, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane ashing Stone Caulk Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date TBD	Monitor IVIRONMENT R STREET ode A 19007 tainment with Nellosure g Procedure mpted (*) and N f terial (ACM) insulation, or ous) Name of Regi	AL, I	O0509 NC Ve Pressure riable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF) 700 SF 300 LF 88 LF	A Removal	Repair	T	
Abatement (d During Enti Outside of N :00AM-1:30F that apply) of Material (ACM TED Y	7 (Check of Check of	/ Jonly or d of A acility PN Is L Ned Main Custo	ne) Abatei Hour Abatei Hour Abatei Hour No	ment rs - Des AM on on on ly ly by nce/ Staff?	Asber (i.e. Roof Flat Coping Caulk Vaste No.	215-788-604 Name of OSHA I BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Description of Stos Containing Mar, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane ashing Stone Caulk Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date	Monitor IVIRONMENT R STREET ode A 19007 tainment with Nellosure g Procedure mpted (*) and N f terial (ACM) insulation, or ous) Name of Regi MINERVA City, State	AL, I	O0509 NC Ve Pressure riable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF) 700 SF 300 LF 88 LF d Landfill (DFILL) G, OH	A Removal	Repair	T	
3	Type Not Initial Amend Amend Emerginstific Cance Abatement in Central Hired by But Advisors	Type Notification Initial Amended Amendment #3 Emergency (initial) Cancellation Abatement is Taking Central Office Hired by Building On Advisors	Type Notification ☐ Initial ☐ Amended ☐ Amended ☐ Amended ☐ Amended ☐ Emergency (includir ☐ justification) ☐ Cancellation Abatement is Taking Place on Central Office	Type Notification Initial Amended Amendment #3-6/17/19 Emergency (including justification) Cancellation Abatement is Taking Place (3) Central Office Hired by Building Owner (8) Advisors	Pursult Name Name	Name of Build Verizon C	Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Verizon Communications	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Verizon Communications	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Verizon Communications	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Verizon Communications	Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16 14	Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16 14

700 th	80 15				State of	New Jers	sey								rin
Inv#17	37 PA	M	NOT	TFICATI (Pursua	ON OF A	SBESTO	SABATI	EMENT 20)	addensing programme	n.	EC	E	7	/	
Date of Notification (1) 06/21/2019				Name	e of Buildi Jordar	ng Owner	r/Operato	or (2)	SHE SCHILLINGS	M					STATE SHAME
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1			t Address						JUN	2 F	20	19	
X EPA	× Initial								NAME OF THE PARTY.	A. A					artispano.
X EPA X DEP X DOL	Amended Amendmen				State, Zip		3		The second second	- 54	ASSEST	JS C		TOL.	1
DOH DCA	Emergency justification Cancellation)	ng		of Conta Jordan				- Testas	Te	elephone N	umbei			Eur
Name of Escility Where	h-4				CILITY IN		TION			r -	74				_
Name of Facility Where A House	Abatement is Takir	ng Place	(3)					Туре	of Facility ((4)					
Street Address									School (K-1 Subchapter	8 (Ot	her than K-	12)	ے منامان		
City (5)								€	etc.)						ies,
Cranford County (6)				0				N/A	e Feet	N/			Bldg. N/A	Age	
Union County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Name of Maritain 5: Use (Prior if being demolished) House															
N/A	Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASC	M No.		Name D&S	of Abate	ement Con ement, In	tracto	r (9)				
Street Address							Street	Addres		(A)					
City, State, Zip Code								State, Zip		iue					
Droingt Manager for Mark									0712						
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm			Telepho	one No.			none No 345-86			License N 01311	lo.			
Start Date (10) 07/02/2019		Schedu 07/03/	iled Coi /2019	mpletion	Date (11)			A Monitor ment, Inc						
Occupancy Status During								Address							
Facility Closed/Vacati Abatement Performed	ed During Entire P	eriod of	Abater	nent					ren Aven	ue					
XI Other – Describe: Od	cupied	ai Facilii	y Hour	S				tate, Zip wa, NJ	Code 07512						
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		personal .	Renova Demolit				×	Mini- Glove	Enclosure ebag Proce	edure	Negative F				1
			. l or -"					Non-	Exempted	(*) and	Non-Friab	le Pro			
Location o			S Locati Normal	ly		Dec	scription of	of						ement /pe	
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT	aterial (ACM)		ed Sole aintenar		Asbes	stos Conta	aining Ma	aterial (A	ACM)	ıA	nount				
In Facility		Cus	todial S (12)	Staff?	(I.e	thermal: surfac	ing, VAT	. or	on,		pecify or LF)	Ren	Re	nca	Enc
(13)				Г		other m	iscellane	eous)		5.	/	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Basemer	ıt.	Yes	No	N/A					-			1 52		ite	е
Daseillei			X			Pipe	Insulati	ion		16	0 LF	X			
ame of Registered Waste	Hauler		N.	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Y	/arde		Name of E	-1-1					
tlantic Carting	150 450 2		Ha	auler ID		of Wast			Name of Re Grand Ce						
ity, State ′ayne, NJ						Disposa	al Date		City, State	# 400mm					10.00
		IRD	TBD Pen Argyl, PA												

Completed by

Ned Joksimovic

Title

Project Manager

Date

06/21/2019

Signature

Form

Tn/# 120	74			Stata of N									F	rint F
CK1469807015	PAI	NOTI (FICATIO	State of N ON OF AS nt to NJA	BESTOS	SABATE	MENT (0)	and the second	m.	E C		7		
Date of Notification (1) 06/21/2019	_ 2250			of Building ael Flore		/Operato	r (2)		M	, 111	N 20	20	10	27
Agencies Notified Type Notification Initial Amende DOL Amende				Address	Codo									
Emerge	nent #_ ncy (includin	g	Ridge	ewood, I	NJ 074	50		and the second s			LICENS	SING	RUL	X
DCA justificat			Micha	ael Flore	ence				Te	lephone	Numbe			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T House	aking Place	(3)	FAC	CILITY INF	FURIVIA	ION	Туре	of Facility	(4)					
Street Address City (5)							X G	School (Kantante Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	er 8 (Oth	er than I & comm	K-12) ercial bu	iilding	s, hom	nes,
Ridgewood				1111			Squar N/A	e Feet	# c	of Floors A		Bldg. N/A	Age	
County (6) Bergen				Code (7)	Y)		Curre	nt Use (Pi	rior if be	ing demo	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build N/A	ing Owner (8	3)	ASC	M No.		Name D&S	of Abate	ement Co ement, I	ntractor	(9)				
Street Address							Addres	s ren Ave	enue		10			
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	tate, Zij							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	one No.		Teleph	one No 345-86			License 01311		- 1/11-		
Start Date (10) 07/01/2019	Schedu 07/02/		mpletion	Date (11)		Name	of OSH.	A Monitor ment, Ir		01011				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C	heck Only O	ne)				Street	Address	3				-		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti Abatement Performed Outside of N Other – Describe: Occupied	re Period of ormal Facilit	Abaten y Hours	nent			City, St	tate, Zip	ren Ave Code 1 07512	nue					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						10101	wa, No	10/512			-			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit				×	Mini- Glov	Containm Enclosur ebag Pro Exempte	e cedure	25000000000				
Location of		Locati Normal ed Sole	ly		Des	scription		Lxempte	u () and	1 14011-1	lable Fi	Aba	emen ype	t
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	todial S	nce/	Asbes (i.e.		aining M systems cing, VAT niscelland	insulati r, or	ACM) on,	(S	mount pecify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Basement	Yes	No X	N/A		Dino	Insulat	ion		- 44	015			ite	e
					1 ibe	Illoulat	1011		11	0 LF	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic `	Yards		Name of	Reaister	ed Land	fill			
Atlantic Carting			auler ID 8085	No.	of Was TBD		1	Grand (
City, State Wayne, NJ					Dispos TBD	al Date		City, State Pen Arg		7				
Completed by Oliver Hegedis Title Project Manager					Signature Date 06/21/2019									

IN# 100	\mathcal{O}												- [F	rint Fo
UK15107	PAI	NOTI	FICATION	State of N ON OF AS nt to NJA	BEST	ersey OS ABATE and 12:12	EMEN 20)	NT [<u></u>	E	C	E		y [
Date of Notification (1) 06/21/2019			Name	of Buildin	g Own	er/Operato	r (2)	and the state of t	M			0		11.500 64.50	dere description
Agencies Notified Type Not	ification			Address				-		J	UN	2.5	20	19	14
EPA Initia								Old Brown,	Į	o	~			-	
X DOL Ame	ended endment #			State, Zip C				and the same of th		ASSE	LICE	S CO	UNTI	ROL	8.
DOH justif	rgency (including ication)	1	Name	of Contac				1-0	Te	lephon	*****		-		N INCOME OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
DCA Cand	cellation			is Wilson					- -	<u></u>	- -	v			
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Taking Place (3)	FAC	CILITY INF	ORM	ATION	Typ	pe of Facility (4)						
House Street Address								School (K-1	Co. Co.						
Officer Address							×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Oth	ner than	n K-12) al bui	ildinas	s hom	201
City (5)								etc.) uare Feet		of Floor					103,
Nutley							N/A		N/.		5		Bldg. N/A	Age	
County (6) Essex			County (STATE	Code (7))			rrent Use (Prid	or if be	ing der	nolish	ed)	3 i ·		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	uilding Owner (8)			M No.		Name	of At	patement Con atement, In	tractor	(9)					
Street Address						Street			C.		100.200				
City, State, Zip Code								ngren Aver	nue						
						City, S	tate, va, l	Zip Code NJ 0712							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	one No.		Teleph 973-3	one I	No.		100000	se No				
Start Date (10) 07/02/2019	Schedule	ed Con	npletion	Date (11)		Name o	of OS	SHA Monitor		0131	17		-		
Occupancy Status During Abatement	07/03/2							tement, Ind	D						
Facility Closed/Vacated During	Entire Period of A	hatom	ent			Street /		ess ngren Aven	ue						
Abatement Performed Outside of Other – Describe: Occupied	of Normal Facility	Hours	CH			City, St	ate, 2	Zip Code							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)				_	Totov	va, l	NJ 07512							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	× R	enovai emoliti	ion on			×××	Fu Mi Gl	ull Containmei ini-Enclosure lovebag Proce	edure						
	Isi	Locatio	on				INC	on-Exempted	() and	I NOTI-F	-riable	Pro	1000	e ement	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC		ormall Solel			D	escription	of				-		Ту	ре	
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Mair	ntenan	ce/	Asbest (i.e.	therm	ntaining Ma al systems	insul	al (ACM) lation,		nount pecify		ZD.	_	Enc	Ф
(13)		(12)	170.0.1			acing, VAT miscellane			SF	or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A									<u>a</u>	Ť	ilate	ure
Basement		Χ			Pip	e Insulati	ion		45	5 LF		X			
							-5045								
					251-5417										
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	DEP W	aste T	Cubi	c Yards		I No 15							
Atlantic Carting		Ha	uler ID 085	TOTAL STREET	of Wa	aste		Name of Re Grand Ce			dfill				
City, State Wayne, NJ					Dispo	osal Date		City, State Pen Argy	I. PA						
Completed by Ned Joksimovic	Title Projec	t Mar	nager			Signature	7	A)			Date 06/2	1/2	019		

RECEIVED 06/20/2019 03:31PM 9736381778 Jun 20 2019 03:37PM NJ Asbestos Control 609.633.0664 page 1 06/20/2019 09:21AM 9736381778 PAGE 03/04 State of New Jarab NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT MO#25686772255 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:18) Data of Notification (1) MARKATHEHAYTON Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 06 20 Justin Gingeleskie Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ☐ EFA Initial (DOLWO DHSS Amended City, Stale, Zip Code Amendment #_ Emergency (including DCA Summit, NJ 07901 (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number ☐ Cancellation Justin Gingeleskin FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Private house School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-1 2) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bido. Age Summit, NJ 07901 County (6) County Code (?) (STATE USE DNLY) | Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Union Name of Montgoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Gr Tech LLC Street Address Street Address 576 Valley Rd #283 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Wayne, NJ 07470 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No 973-638-1777 01127 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 06 / 21 19 06 / 23 . / _ / 19 Envirovision Consultants, Inc Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Desoribe
Time of Abatement: AM. PM/ PM_ AM 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg .# 35E City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Scape of Work (Check all that apply) Clean up and decontamination with negative pressure Full Containment with Negative Pressure >3 of or >3 if 2 150 of or 280 if Renovation
Demolition Mini-Enclosure Glovabag Procedure Tent with Negative Pressure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure is Location Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Abatement Type Normally Used Solely by Description of Repair Asbealos Containing Material (ACM) Enclosure TO BE ABATED Amount Maintenance/ (i.e., thermal systems inquistion. (Spacify Custodial Staff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT. or other miscelleneous) SIF or LFY (12) (13) Yes No N/A Basement X Boiler insulation 60 SF X Name of Registered Weste Hauler NIDEP Weste Havler ID No. | Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill Gr Tech LLC 0033785 TED T.R.R.F. Inc City, State Disposal Data City, State Wayne, NJ 07470 TBD Tullytown, PA Completed By (Print of Type) Title Signature Date N.Jevtic Owner Wena 06/20/19 A55-41

* Do not use this form for asbestus licensure exempted activities.

MAY TI

P	rint	Fo	rm

TW/#12	3016-													Р	rint l		
CK 11/07	PAI	NOTII	FICATIO	State of N ON OF AS of to NJAC	BESTO	SABATE	EMEN [*]	г	(D) _F	E C	0 [E [\mathbb{V}	E			
Date of Notification (1) 06.20.2019		of Building lisse Jor			(A)	JU	IN .	2 6	2019								
Agencies Notified Type Notifical	Street	Address			lead lead lead leadered												
X EPA X Initial Amende Amendm		tate, Zip C gton, NJ			ASBESTOS CONTROL A LICENSING												
▼ DOH justificati □ DCA Cancella		Name	of Contact lisse Jor	l		Telephone Number											
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta	king Place (3)	FAC	CILITY INF	ORMA	TION	T =	75 100									
Private House				of Facility	2000												
Street Address	Subch						ol (K-12) hapter 8 (Other than K-12) r (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes,										
City (5) Irvington	Square Fr 1380						2	f Floors	3		3ldg. A 924	ge					
County (6) Essex				Code (7) USE ONLY	0		rrent Use (Prior if being demolished)										
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin N/A	ASC	M No.	atement C	t Contractor (9)													
Street Address			ss ne ave l	Unit C													
City, State, Zip Code	City, State, Zip Code Woodland Park)										
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telepho	one No.		Teleph	Phone No. License No. 01383												
Start Date (10) 06.29.2019	npletion	Date (11)	\ \	Name	e of OSHA Monitor												
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ch				tracting	racting LLC												
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of No.	nent 164 Meriline Av																
Other – Describe:			_			ip Code Park, N	J 0742	24									
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	_																
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	tion ion		ni-Enclosu vebag Pro	ainment with Negative Pressure osure Procedure npted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure													
	Location	7310					LAGINATO	l / and	2 14011-1	Abatement							
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	y by nce/	Asbesi (i.e.	tos Con	Description of Intaining Material (ACM al systems insulation,			Amount (Specify			ZD.	Тур		ш				
In Facility (13)	odial S (12)	tan?		surfa other r	SF or LF)				Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure					
	Yes	No	N/A									a	7	late	IГе		
Basement Area			Х	TS	SI - pip	es and	fitting	ngs 80 SF				Х					
Basement Area					TSI	- Furna	ce	e 20 SF				Х					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	JDEP W	aste	Cubic	Varde Name			of Registered Landfill										
Spes Contracting LLC		Ha	auler ID No. of Waste 1.5														
City, State Noodland Park, NJ			Disposal Date TBD					City, State Morrsville, PA									
Completed by Branislav Pavlov	Title projec	t mar	nager		S	ignature	X	1		. 1	Date		010	10			
	1		- 5)	06.20.2019									

Tion	#1224	SI												-			
TXIV	1. 1000	V [st	ate of	New 3	Jersey				Cl	neck	# 166	555				
CKILOUSE	5 PAI	NOTI (Pursu	ant t	o NJAC	8:60-	STOS ABATEMENT -7 and 12:120-7				E	P	E	7 7	// IF			
Date of Notification	(1)					Owner/Operato		5	U	Ģ	1						
6/21/2019						n Street	O ASS	ociati	on								
超 活	Type Notificat	ion	1 2 2	et Addr		n Place A	2	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	The state of the s	JUN	26	201	19				
[]EPA	[X]Initial Notifica	tion					or mo	• •	- Series Citizens	The state of the s							
[]DEP	[]Amended		100 CO	, State		Code 7,07030				ASB	ESTO	IS CO	NITE	ROLA			
[X]DOL	Notifica	50-70-00 E	-			,07030		,	- Language	************	LIC	ENSI	VG	IUE G			
[X]DOH	[]EMERGENCY			of Con					ne Number		110			MELATRAL PROPERTY.			
[]DCA	[]Cancellati	ion	110	II MOV	<i>-</i>	•	(20)	1) 320-19110									
					LITY :	INFORMATION -		<u> </u>									
Name of Facility When							Type	of Faci	Lity (4)								
1114 Hudson St	reet Cond	o As	soc.	latic	n		11	School				10					
Street Address				**********					oter 8 (0) (i.e., pr								
								cial 1	ouildings	, hom	nes,	etc.)		_			
1114 Hudson Pl					- 1-		Square	e Feet	# of F	loors	B1	.dg. I	Age				
CILLY	County					nty Code (7) ATE USE ONLY)			<u> </u>			11-1-1					
Hoboken	H	udso	n				Curre	at use	(Prior if	pein	ig dei	molis	nea,	E.			
Name of Monitoring Fi	rm hired by Bu	ilding	AS	CM No.		Name of Abate	ment Co	ntracto	or (9)								
Owner (8) N/A		AZTECH MANAGEMENT, Inc.															
Street Address				Street Address	74.0 mm												
						86 Chris											
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Code Montclair, NJ 07042											
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone								0 070		Fir		Manuella					
N/2				ie Mumbe	er.	Telephone Numb		0		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ense 037		er				
Scheduled Start Date		Date	(11)	Name of OSHA N													
07 09 19				19		N/A											
Month Day Yes Occupancy Status Duri			ay	Year		Street Address											
[X] Facility Close	ed/Vacated Dur	ing Ent	ire	Period			•										
of Abatement []Abatement Peri	formed Outside	of Nor	mal 1	Facilit	У	City, State, Zip Code											
Hours - Descri	ibe: «OffHours l		-	rint»													
Scope of Work (Check			2000	11000		II					-						
	449 - XXXXII					17 min 10 min 1986)			th Negati	ve P	ressu	ire					
[X]≥3 sf or ≥ []≥160 sf or				vation lition	· .	[X]Mini-Enclosure [X]Glovebag Procedure											
			Is			[]Non-F	riable	Procedu	re		Taba	temer	+ 17	-			
Location			catio			Description						E	E				
Asbestos-Cont Material (A			Used	- 1		Asbestos-Cont Material (irii	Amoun (Speci		R E M	RE	NC	C L			
TO BE ABAT	CED		Mair			(i.e., thermal	-		SF o		OV	PA	APS	000			
(13)	сĀ		stodi ff ()			sulation, surfa or other miscel		7.5	LF)		A T.	I R	U	Ŭ R			
Daggerand	Yes					7			,	X		-	E				
In Facility (13) Basement				X I	TDe	Insulation	311		125 LF		45		-				
-					/64/19/00/20						+	-	-				
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler	NJI	DEP W	aste	Cub	oic Yards	Name	of Regi	stered La	ndfi	11						
AZTECH MANAGE	MENT, INC	Han	ler 040	ID No.	of	Waste 1.5	Tr:	i - S	tate								
City, State			0-20		Dis	posal Date	City,	State									
Montclair, NJ	07042				0	7/12/19	Bro	onx,	MY, 10	474							
Completed By (Print o	r Type) Title					Signature)		1,	-	ate		-				
Constantine Vi	Confidence of the Contract of the Contract of the	: side:	at			Digital division of	1	7.	1//1/		ace 6/21/	2019					
1114 Hudson Place	4					1	15/11	411	XI IV	-							
IIIUUJUII FIALE																	

Date of Notification (1)		NOT	IFICATI (Pursua	State of I ON OF AS ant to NJA	SBESTO: AC 8:60 a	S ABATE nd 12:12	20)		DE	G			W.	4		
6/11/19			Nick	Mike M	layer	Operato	r (2)	ana or	And the second s	JUN	26	201	9			
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n		Street	Address				- 1					_	-		
EPA			City	74-4- 77		ASBESTOS CONTROL &										
	nt #/		Way	State, Zip ne, NJ (Code 07470					LIC	CENS	ING		50 t 40 / 42 d - 44 d		
DOH Justification	/ (includir i)	ng .		of Contac			Telephone Number									
DCA Cancellation	n		Nick						-0.0	- Marie IV		f .				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki	ng Place	(3)	FA	CILITY IN	FORMAT	ION	Tyr	oe of Facility	. 745							
Mr. Mayer			131		10 S											
Street Address					· · ·		School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)									
City (5)							X	Other (i.e. etc.)	private & o	commer	cial bu	ilding	s, hor	nes,		
Wayne						Square Feet # of Floors E							dg. Age			
County (6)	County (6) County							286	3 rior if being	demali		51		-		
Passaic			(STATE	USE ONL	y)	Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Res										
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8	3)	ASC	M No.		Name	of Al	patement Co	ontractor (9)						
Street Address					-	A. Mac Contracting, Inc.										
				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	t Address Vreeland Ave											
City, State, Zip Code		- Topical				City, S	tate,	Zip Code								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No.							Midland Park, NJ 07432									
Telephone i					License No.											
Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 7/29/19							201-262-5841 00156 Name of OSHA Monitor									
07/13/19		Omega Environmental Services Inc.														
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One)						Street Address 280 Huyler Street										
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	Abaten v Hours	nent														
					y, State, Zip Code ackensack, NJ 07606											
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)																
23 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit					GI	III Containm ni-Enclosure ovebag Pro- on-Exempter	e cedure				-			
	Locati			9,00				a () and it	oiri ilak	Abatement						
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Normal ad Sole	ly by	A	Des	scription of					Туре			\square			
TO BE ABATED In Facility		Intenar todial S		Asbes (i.e.	tos Conta	alning Material (ACM) systems insulation, bing, VAT, or niscellaneous)			Amount (Specify SF or LF)		מו		m m	m		
(13)		(12)	, Lan		surfac						Remova	Repair	cap	Enclosure		
	Yes	No	N/A		VII.O(11)		Jus)				wal	air	Encapsulate	sure		
Attic	1		X		Vor	miculite			OFOO	· /	-		(D			
					001	·······································			6588		X					
	+															
	1-1															
lame of Registered Waste Hauler		N.	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Y	'arde		Nome -	Daniet							
ewark Carting, Inc.		Ha	auler ID	e		1		stered Landfill								
ity, State		104	509		3 Dispose	I Data	Grand Central Sanitary Landfill									
ewark, NJ 07105					Disposa 7/15/1			Pen Ara	yl, PA, 08	1072						
ompleted by , McDonald	Title					peture	n	. \	11	Dat	e			-		
, MCDONAIO	Presid	dent			1	K.	111	X	//	958738	A/10					

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 6/11/19 Nick Mike Mayer Agencies Notified Type Notification IIIN Street Address **EPA** Initial X DEP Amended City, State, Zip Code ASBESTOS CONTROL & DOL Amendment # Wayne, NJ 07470 LICENSING Emergency (including DOH Name of Contact justification) Telephone Number DCA Cancellation Nick **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Mr. Mayer School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, X City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Wayne 2100 51 County (6) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Passaic Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) A. Mac Contracting, Inc. Street Address Street Address 185 Vreeland Ave City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Midland Park, NJ 07432 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. 201-262-5841 00156 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 07/15/19 7/29/19 Omega Environmental Services Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 280 Huyler Street Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: Hackensack, NJ 07606 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Normally Location of Туре Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/ Amount TO BE ABATED Encapsulate (i.e. thermal systems insulation. Enclosure Custodial Staff? (Specify Removal In Facility Repair surfacing, VAT, or (12)SF or LF) (13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Attic X Vermiculite 658SF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No.

of Waste

Disposal Date

Signature/

7/15/19 on

3

04509

Title

President

Completed by

R. McDonald

City, State

Newark Carting, Inc.

Newark, NJ 07105

Pen Argyl, PA, 08072

City, State

Grand Central Sanitary Landfill

Date

6/11/19